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Track Day Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km
6a AMARELO 17/79/2017 13:50.
Qualificacao
.
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif
(64) WELINGTON GAGLIARDI (35) MAURO GARCEZ PEREIRA
1 1:40.649 +8.147 15:27:36.057 1 2:05.711 +9.532 15:23:01.492
2 1:34.920 +2.418 15:29:10.977 2 2:02.458 +6.279 15:25:03.950
3 1:32.746 +0.244 15:30:43.723 3 1:58.852 +2.673 15:27:02.802
4 1:34.588 +2.086 15:32:18.311 4 1:57.020 +0.841 15:28:59.822
5 1:32.502 - 15:33:50.813 5 1:58.585 +2.406 15:30:58.407
6 1:56.179 - 15:32:54.586
(1) ANDERSON LEONARDO DA SILVA
1 2:13.862 +34.486 15:25:00.362 (34) MARCIO JOSE RODRIGUES
2 1:53.805 +14.429 15:26:54.167 1 2:14.139 +15.390 15:28:47.343
3 1:49.088 +9.712 15:28:43.255 2 2:03.385 +4.636 15:30:50.728
4 1:42.335 +2.959 15:30:25.590 3 1:58.749 - 15:32:49.477
5 1:42.748 +3.372 15:32:08.338
6 1:39.376 - 15:33:47.714 (14) EVANDRO CESAR LUMINI
1 2:12.505 +13.569 15:28:49.706
(59) CASSIANO NABUCO 2 2:00.276 +1.340 15:30:49.982
1 2:18.724 +38.080 15:25:00.820 3 1:58.936 - 15:32:48.918
2 1:53.946 +13.302 15:26:54.766
3 1:48.196 +7.552 15:28:42.962 (11) ELI TEODORO DE TOLEDO
4 1:42.880 +2.236 15:30:25.842 1 2:18.539 +11.473 15:25:05.571
5 1:41.071 +0.427 15:32:06.913 2 2:08.145 +1.079 15:27:13.716
6 1:40.644 - 15:33:47.557 3 2:07.522 +0.456 15:29:21.238
4 2:07.735 +0.669 15:31:28.973
(36) NINO 5 2:07.066 | - 15:33:36.039
1 3:37.532 +1:54.412 15:23:03.214
2 1:48.432 +5.312 15:24:51.646
3 1:43.120 - 15:26:34.766
(29) LORENO RIBEIRO DO VAL
1 1:58.188 +7.880 15:26:44.459
2 1:54.837 +4.529 15:28:39.296
3 1:50.308 - 15:30:29.604
4 1:50.590 +0.282 15:32:20.194
(43) SERGIO FIORAVANTE FILHO
1 2:01.346 +10.503 15:21:34.362
2 1:55.665 +4.822 15:23:30.027
3 1:56.875 +6.032 15:25:26.902
4 1:55.668 +4.825 15:27:22.570
5 1:57.296 +6.453 15:29:19.866
6 1:51.539 +0.696 15:31:11.405
7 1:50.843 - 15:33:02.248
(51) MARCELO MOUTINHO
1 2:01.216 +9.878 15:21:35.541
2 1:55.332 +3.994 15:23:30.873
3 1:54.918 +3.580 15:25:25.791
4 1:55.026 +3.688 15:27:20.817
5 1:53.101 +1.763 15:29:13.918
6 1:51.338 - 15:31:05.256
7 1:51.699 +0.361 15:32:56.955
(30) LUIS AUGUSTO GARCIA TARDIVO
1 2:12.536 +19.318 15:21:52.591
2 2:00.367 +7.149 15:23:52.958
3 1:58.651 +5.433 15:25:51.609
4 1:54.363 +1.145 15:27:45.972
5 1:54.947 +1.729 15:29:40.919
6 1:53.218 - 15:31:34.137
7 1:54.669 +1.451 15:33:28.806
(25) JOAO OSORIO FERREIRA
1 2:03.003 +7.932 15:28:19.792
2 1:55.392 +0.321 15:30:15.184
3 1:55.071 - 15:32:10.255
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